
2025 Wyoming State Thespian Festival Results

Sweepstakes 

1a/2a​ 3a​ 4a​

1st Bighorn Riverton Cheyenne Central

2nd Glenrock Torrington Natrona County

3rd Shoshoni Worland Cheyenne East

Mainstage
Proscenium

1a/2a 3a 4a

1st Big Horn HS Riverton HS Cheyenne Central 
High

2nd Sundance HS Torrington HS Kelly Walsh High 
School

3rd Hot Springs County 
HS

Worland HS

Arena 

1a/2a 3a 4a

1st Glenrock HS  Wheatland Natrona County HS

2nd Shoshoni HS Rawlins HS Sheridan HS/ 
Thunder Basin High

3rd

Devised

1a/2a 3a 4a

1st Riverton HS Cheyenne Central 
High

2nd Worland HS East HS

3rd Wheatland Thunder Basin High



CC - Costume Construction

School Name Contestant Name

Rd 1 Total

AwardPts Pts Pts

Cheyenne Central High Alaina Obermueller 20 20 40 All State

Thunder Basin High Marie Birdsbill 20 20 40 All State

Wheatland Lillian Fuentes 20 20 40 All State

Natrona County HS Shelby Longacre 19 20 39 All State

Cheyenne Central High Evette Bullock 18 20 38 All State

Thunder Basin High Megan McGrady 18 20 38 All State

Thunder Basin High Ellee Vanhemert 18 20 38 All State

Big Horn HS Noah Maurhoff 18 19 37 All State

Worland HS Katelyn Cauffman 17 20 37 All State

Campbell County HS Kolby Weisenberg 15 19 34 Honorable Mention

Shoshoni HS Jaycee Harris 16 18 34 Honorable Mention

Campbell County HS Ziva Lewton-Bitner 15 18 33 Honorable Mention

Campbell County HS Allee Najera 16 16 32 Honorable Mention

Rock Springs HS Kim Perez 16 16 32 Honorable Mention



CD - Costume Design

School Name Contestant Name

Rd 1 Total

AwardPts Pts Pts

Cheyenne Central High Quincy Dereemer 20 20 40 All State

Cheyenne Central High Alaina Obermueller 20 20 40 All State

Rawlins HS Natasha Wilcox 20 20 40 All State

Sheridan HS Adeline Miller 20 20 40 All State

Campbell County HS Audryana Thorn 19 19 38 All State

East HS Khloe Wilson 18 20 38 All State

Cheyenne Central High Laura VanHorn 19 19 38 All State

Glenrock HS Brian Watson 19 19 38 All State

Green River HS 01453 Jeremy Neher 19 19 38 All State

Natrona County HS Jade Pullins 19 19 38 All State

Green River HS 01453 Aelia Mecham 18 19 37 All State

Natrona County HS Kye Clark 20 17 37 All State

Campbell County HS Alexis Peden 18 18 36 All State

Thunder Basin High Lily Coughlin 18 18 36 All State

Wheatland Zailey Krotz 16 20 36 All State

East HS Jasper Welsh 17 18 35 Honorable Mention

Cheyenne South HS Izabella Jensen 16 19 35 Honorable Mention

Douglas HS Jazzmynn Cannon 18 17 35 Honorable Mention

Green River HS 01453 Autumn Montoya 18 17 35 Honorable Mention

Hot Springs County HS Rosie Wilson 17 18 35 Honorable Mention

Big Horn HS Cheyenne Harris 16 18 34 Honorable Mention

Big Horn HS Emmie Rambur 17 17 34 Honorable Mention

Campbell County HS Rachael Sousley 17 17 34 Honorable Mention

East HS Alyssa Hunt 16 18 34 Honorable Mention

Douglas HS Hayleigh 
Zahrowski

16 18 34 Honorable Mention

Lander Valley HS Lynessa Friday 17 17 34 Honorable Mention

Worland HS Tori Colwell 17 17 34 Honorable Mention

Worland HS Tailynn Logan 17 16 33 Honorable Mention

Riverton HS Madison Mayhew 15 17 32 Honorable Mention



Duet Act - Duet Acting

School Name Contestant Name

Rd 1 Total

AwardPts Pts Pts

Glenrock HS Faith Icenogle & Cherish Bishop 20 20 40 All State

Riverton HS Cael Arbogast & Aquinnah Wiblemo 20 20 40 All State

Torrington HS Kaylee Johnson & Jayden Judkins 20 20 40 All State

East HS Desmond Steele & Nyah Herrera 20 19 39 All State

Big Horn HS Lydia Maurhoff & Rhyder Scott 19 19 38 All State

East HS Madeline Ranalletti & Taylor Turpin 20 18 38 All State

Star Valley HS Abigail England & Koleea Burton 20 18 38 All State

Star Valley HS Suzanna Engler & Taggart Ivie 19 19 38 All State

Thunder Basin High James Allen & Marli Nannemann 19 19 38 All State

Torrington HS Callie Martin & Nora Jespersen 19 19 38 All State

Natrona County HS Shelby Longacre & Chance Harmon 18 19 37 All State

Riverton HS Anneliese Gillette & Hollis Nielsen 19 18 37 All State

Riverton HS Ashtin Crew & Afton Powell 19 18 37 All State

Thunder Basin High Adysen Wright & Avery Benedick 17 20 37 All State

CHS Drama Jordan Braford & Jolene Anderson 18 18 36 All State

Green River HS Bethany Holmes & Ryann Bode 19 17 36 All State

Rock Springs HS Harlie Morgan & Kim Perez 18 18 36 All State

Star Valley HS Mary Johnson & jane johnson 19 17 36 All State

Wind River HS Cody Harris & Airy Olson 19 17 36 All State

Rock Springs HS Emily Anderson & Max Rogers 18 17.5 35.5 Honorable Mention

Cheyenne Central High Isabelle Conwell & Jordan Wilch 19 16 35 Honorable Mention

Cheyenne South HS Jayel Gilmore & seanna lohmann 18 17 35 Honorable Mention

Douglas HS Allison Steinle & Anna Steinle 16 19 35 Honorable Mention

Green River HS Ashley Anderson & Grace Gomez 17 18 35 Honorable Mention

Kelly Walsh HS Kailee Robinson & Halli Harvey 17 18 35 Honorable Mention

Natrona County HS Kevin Cousineau & Olivia Stephens 16 19 35 Honorable Mention

Torrington HS Lillith Beck & Karis Walker 20 15 35 Honorable Mention

Big Horn HS Lizzy Arcarese & Vella Gee 20 14 34 Honorable Mention

East HS Sage White & Addisyn Rodriguez 17 17 34 Honorable Mention

Cheyenne Central High Molly Grindel & Wyatt Miller 17 17 34 Honorable Mention



Evanston HS Easton Williams & Kya Coles 16 18 34 Honorable Mention

Riverton HS Mia Pagnoni & Wynnielle Edwards 19 15 34 Honorable Mention

Sheridan HS Isabella (Bella) Longhurst & Delenn 
Layher

19 15 34 Honorable Mention

Sheridan HS Addie Shaw & Molly Magera 16 18 34 Honorable Mention

Star Valley HS Savannah Sloan & Madeline Aullman 17 17 34 Honorable Mention

Worland HS Hazel Martinson & Ivy Radabaugh 15 19 34 Honorable Mention

Jackson Hole HS Phoebe Turner & Jack Tobiason 15 18.5 33.5 Honorable Mention

Big Horn HS Siena Redenbaugh & Cheyenne 
Harris

16 17 33 Honorable Mention

Cheyenne Central High Scarlett Bullock & David Schulz 17 16 33 Honorable Mention

Evanston HS Hanna Bollinger & Carter Stokes 17 16 33 Honorable Mention

Evanston HS Andrew Dover & Owen Russell 15 18 33 Honorable Mention

Glenrock HS Rebekah Icenogle & Carissa Rich 16 17 33 Honorable Mention

Natrona County HS Finn McCarty & Reagan Yates 17 16 33 Honorable Mention

Rock Springs HS Aurora Baker & Sadie Woodward 17 16 33 Honorable Mention

Sheridan HS Ella Stanislaw & Olivia (Ollie) Walk 15 18 33 Honorable Mention

Thunder Basin High Khloe Rogers & Elizabeth Hyne 17 16 33 Honorable Mention

East HS Jasper Welsh & Luci Frost 13 19.5 32.5 Honorable Mention

Torrington HS Troupe 757 Sawyer Massie & Kiera Fleenor 16 16.5 32.5 Honorable Mention

Cheyenne Central High Laura VanHorn & Quincy Dereemer 16 16 32 Honorable Mention

Green River HS 01453 Rhiannon Schultz & Keira Mollman 16 16 32 Honorable Mention

Rawlins HS Danica Fleetwood & Danielle 
Johnston

18 14 32 Honorable Mention

Shoshoni HS Cayden Harris & Warren Fletcher 16 16 32 Honorable Mention

Sheridan HS Jackson Hubert & Aubrey 
Quarterman

17 15 32 Honorable Mention



Duet Mus - Duet Musical

School Name Contestant Name

Rd 1 Total

AwardPts Pts Pts

Big Horn HS Hattie Cherry & Gilligan Cherry 20 20 40 All State

Star Valley HS Anna Haderlie & Karlee Rosa 20 20 40 All State

Big Horn HS Lydia Maurhoff & Lizzy Arcarese 20 19 39 All State

Big Horn HS Noah Maurhoff & Emmie Rambur 19 19 38 All State

Green River HS Payton Shiner & Jeremy Neher 19 18 37 All State

Kelly Walsh HS Emma Doherty & Olivia Wilson 20 17 37 All State

Green River HS Madelyn Thomas & Katelyn Tanner 18 18 36 All State

Rock Springs HS Caira Crosby & Mily Bae 16 20 36 All State

Torrington HS Elías Bustamante & Keegan Black 18 18 36 All State

Torrington HS Callie Martin & Allen Rose 19 17 36 All State

Big Horn HS Lindsey Walker & Rhyder Scott 15 20 35 Honorable Mention

Evanston HS Easton Williams & Celeste Swensen 18 17 35 Honorable Mention

Jackson Hole HS Vivienne Mattheis & Emily Ismaya 
Hernandez

17 18 35 Honorable Mention

Rock Springs HS Mily Bae & Maxwell Phillips 18 17 35 Honorable Mention

Star Valley HS Dewie Collard & Braxton England 18 17 35 Honorable Mention

Big Horn HS Ayla Turley & Cheyenne Harris 15 19 34 Honorable Mention

Evanston HS Ella Clarito & Felisa Clarito 14 20 34 Honorable Mention

Wind River HS Ember Flint & Mack Schooner 17 17 34 Honorable Mention

CHS Drama Seamus Hopkins & Maury Boswell 18 15 33 Honorable Mention

Riverton HS Ashtin Crew & Kadie Crook 17 16 33 Honorable Mention

Riverton HS Cael Arbogast & Anneliese Gillette 17 16 33 Honorable Mention

Rock Springs HS Maxwell Phillips & Wesley Baxter 16 17 33 Honorable Mention

CHS Drama Sara Grosz & Jolene Anderson 17 15 32 Honorable Mention

Evanston HS Ava Graham & Madison Graham 16 16 32 Honorable Mention

Sheridan HS Zane Doyle & Chloe Rose 16 16 32 Honorable Mention

Star Valley HS Cassidi Osmond & Corby Collard 16 16 32 Honorable Mention

Torrington HS Kaylee Johnson & Nora Jespersen 16 16 32 Honorable Mention

Worland HS Scottie Thomas & Ellie Durrant 16 16 32 Honorable Mention



FM A - Fantasy Makeup Animal

School Name Contestant Name

Rd 
1 Total

AwardPts Pts

Campbell County HS Scarlett Harper 17 17 Honorable Mention

Big Horn HS Ayla Turley 16 16 Honorable Mention



FM RPG - Fantasy Makeup RPG

School Name Contestant Name

Rd 
1 Total

AwardPts Pts

Campbell County HS Ana Kanagy 19 19 All State

Cheyenne Central High Laura VanHorn 19 19 All State

Douglas HS Abi Ostrander 19 19 All State

Worland HS Megan Dobbs 19 19 All State

Campbell County HS Alexis Peden 18 18 All State

Torrington HS Ty Fogle 18 18 All State

Campbell County HS Serenity Sissions 17 17 Honorable Mention

Glenrock HS Faith Icenogle 17 17 Honorable Mention

Cheyenne Central High Linnaea Kovacs 16 16 Honorable Mention

Rawlins HS Everett Johnson 16 16 Honorable Mention

Torrington HS Emilia Bills-Lopez 16 16 Honorable Mention

Wheatland Sarah Laney 16 16 Honorable Mention



Group Act - Group Acting

School Name Contestant Name

Rd 1 Total

AwardPts Pts Pts

Big Horn HS Daniel Schultz & Jonah Raney & Joshua Raney & Rhyder 
Scott

19 20 39 All State

Cheyenne Central High Laura VanHorn & Ori Bucklen-Lindgren & Braden Lewis 
& Parker Miller

19 20 39 All State

Green River HS Madelyn Thomas & Taylor Kendall & Bethany Holmes & 
Ryann Bode & Lily Logan & Zoe Pope & Jacilynn Cornett 
& Collins Plaisted & Olivia Bauer-Taylor & Isabella Groat

19 20 39 All State

Torrington HS Elías Bustamante & Keegan Black & Randy Jenkins 19 19 38 All State

Cheyenne Central High Scarlett Bullock & Porter Carson & Alaina Obermueller & 
James "JR" Perkins & David Schulz & Case MacKay

18 19 37 All State

Glenrock HS Faith Icenogle & Cherish Bishop & Cadence Miller 19 18 37 All State

Kelly Walsh HS Tessa Johnson & Sadie Huseas & Brynn Stevens 18 18 36 All State

Lander Valley HS Olivia Barney & Brinleigh Hoyt & Seth Hoyt & James 
Susanka & Miriam Washut & Bella Ring

17 18 35 Honorable Mention

Worland HS Natalie Bishop & Abby Martinson & Samrye Smart & 
Jazzy Blake

17 18 35 Honorable Mention

Worland HS Kadence Aagard & Magdalene Byers & Mikaela Garay 18 17 35 Honorable Mention

Evanston HS Jay Vince Biddulph & Hanna Bollinger & Melissa Rae & 
Haylee Firth & Victoria Anderson & David Simons & 
Chessney Moon

17 17 34 Honorable Mention

Torrington HS Haley Defoe & Addison Hansen & Avery Hunter & 
Serenity Minter & Brooklyn MacKenzie & Kay Read

17 17 34 Honorable Mention

Torrington HS Breck Shannon & Jordin Eutsler & Hadassah Huntington 
& Briella Wolfe

17 17 34 Honorable Mention

East HS Megan Mitchell-Harris & Jayden Shipman & Lillian 
Strang

17 16 33 Honorable Mention

Jackson Hole HS Langdon Wolfe & Phoebe Turner & Jack Tobiason & 
Vivienne Mattheis & Emily Ismaya Hernandez & Olivia 
Chambers

17 16 33 Honorable Mention

Natrona County HS Declyan Cadwell & Laney Chenevert & Kevin Cousineau 
& Reagan Yates & Avery Osborne & Breyen Lee

16 17 33 Honorable Mention

Cheyenne Central High Molly Grindel & Gavin Jacobsen & Kempton Perriton & 
Shelby Schantz

16 16 32 Honorable Mention

Evanston HS Marty Dick & Anna Claire Nelson & Shaelyn Larkin & 
Max Sowers & Evie Stahl

16 16 32 Honorable Mention

Evanston HS Kade Peart & Marin Smith & Easton Williams & Celeste 
Swensen & Kya Coles & Kennedy Smith

16 16 32 Honorable Mention



Group Dance - Group Dance

School Name Contestant Name

Rd 1 Total

AwardPts Pts Pts

Star Valley HS Dewie Collard & Corby Collard & Daphne Olsen & olivia burnham & 
Karlee Rosa & Brock Haderlie & Callie Imeson & Zoey Burnham & 
Joseph McGee

20 20 40 All State

Star Valley HS Lily Keith & Abigail England & Koleea Burton & Suzanna Engler & 
Chloe Reib & Madeline Aullman & Taggart Ivie & Aisley Ivie

19 19 38 All State

Star Valley HS Michelle Stucki & Anna Haderlie & Cassidi Osmond & Braxton 
England

19 19 38 All State

Star Valley HS Sydnee Hart & Mary Johnson & jane johnson & Emma Wolfley & 
Savannah Sloan & William Hinton & Tripper Ivie

17 17 34 Honorable 
Mention

Green River HS Brayden Thompson & Madelyn Thomas & Katelyn Tanner & Payton 
Shiner & Breckyn Rasmussen & Taylor Kendall & Arya La Sage & 
Bethany Holmes

16 16 32 Honorable 
Mention



Group Mus - Group Musical

School Name Contestant Name

Rd 1 Total

AwardPts Pts Pts

Big Horn HS Lydia Maurhoff & Lizzy Arcarese & Lindsey Walker 20 20 40 All State

Star Valley HS Michelle Stucki & Anna Haderlie & Cassidi Osmond & Braxton England 20 20 40 All State

Riverton HS Ashtin Crew & Kadie Crook & Cael Arbogast & Austyn Chitwood & 
Aquinnah Wiblemo

20 19 39 All State

Rock Springs HS Caira Crosby & Kiera Harrison & Jonah Robinson-Kim 19 19 38 All State

Star Valley HS Dewie Collard & Corby Collard & Daphne Olsen & olivia burnham & Karlee 
Rosa & Brock Haderlie & Callie Imeson & Zoey Burnham & Joseph McGee

18 18 36 All State

Cheyenne Central High Molly Grindel & Kempton Perriton & Shelby Schantz 17 17 34 Honorable Mention

Star Valley HS Lily Keith & Abigail England & Koleea Burton & Maya Mavy & Suzanna 
Engler & Chloe Reib & Madeline Aullman & Taggart Ivie & Aisley Ivie

17 17 34 Honorable Mention

Torrington HS Troupe 
757

Elías Bustamante & Keegan Black & Madison Copenbarger & Ty Fogle & 
Vanessa Shepherd & Tashara Sinner & Randy Jenkins & Kay Read & Allen 
Rose & Mason Wilkes

16 18 34 Honorable Mention

Evanston HS Felisa Clarito & Zoe Smith & Evie Stahl 17 16 33 Honorable Mention

Star Valley HS Sydnee Hart & Mary Johnson & jane johnson & Evelyn Mavy & Emma 
Wolfley & Savannah Sloan & William Hinton & Tripper Ivie

15 18 33 Honorable Mention



LD - Lighting Design

School Name
Contestant 

Name

Rd 1 Total

AwardPts Pts Pts

Natrona County HS Ava Wallace 20 20 40 All State

Riverton HS Hollis Nielsen 20 20 40 All State

Worland HS Nora Reid 20 20 40 All State

Cheyenne Central High Porter Carson 18 18 36 All State

Kelly Walsh HS Mikella Stangle 18 18 36 All State

Thunder Basin High Elizabeth Hyne 18 18 36 All State

Green River HS Jacilynn Cornett 17 17 34 Honorable Mention

Natrona County HS August Schneider 17 17 34 Honorable Mention

East HS Luci Frost 16 16 32 Honorable Mention

Cheyenne Central High Ryan McNees 16 16 32 Honorable Mention



MD - Makeup Design

School Name Contestant Name

Rd 1 Total

AwardPts Pts Pts

Campbell County HS Ana Kanagy 20 20 40 All State

East HS Khloe Wilson 19 20 39 All State

Cheyenne Central High Jordan Wilch 20 18 38 All State

Torrington HS Madison 
Copenbarger

17 20 37 All State

East HS Carson DeMelfi 16 19 35 Honorable Mention

Torrington HS Emilia Bills-Lopez 17 18 35 Honorable Mention

Torrington HS Aubreeana Briggs 19 15 34 Honorable Mention

Worland HS Megan Dobbs 15 19 34 Honorable Mention

Green River HS Jeremy Neher 17 16 33 Honorable Mention



M - Marketing

School Name Contestant Name

Rd 1 Total

AwardPts Pts Pts

Big Horn HS Lindsey Walker 19 20 39 All State

Cheyenne Central High Claire Nelson 19 19 38 All State

Green River HS Alyssa Ray Meyers 20 18 38 All State

Natrona County HS Olivia Stephens 19 19 38 All State

Campbell County HS Avery Coleman 19 17 36 All State

Worland HS Tailynn Logan 19 17 36 All State

Cheyenne Central High Isabelle Conwell 18 17 35 Honorable Mention

Cheyenne Central High Ori 
Bucklen-Lindgren

17 17 34 Honorable Mention

Torrington HS Addison Hansen 16 18 34 Honorable Mention

Evanston HS Kara Todd 17 16 33 Honorable Mention

Green River HS Alyson Robidoux 16 17 33 Honorable Mention

Cheyenne Central High Parker Miller 15 17 32 Honorable Mention



MM Maj - Moulage Makeup Major Damage/Disease

School Name Contestant Name

Rd 
1 Total

AwardPts Pts

Thunder Basin High Ellee Vanhemert 20 20 All State

Natrona County HS Olivia Stephens & Orion Tinoco 19 19 All State

Worland HS Megan Dobbs 19 19 All State

Campbell County HS Rachael Sousley & Audryana 
Thorn

18 18 All State

Cheyenne Central High Evette Bullock 18 18 All State

Big Horn HS Andie Weigum & Gilligan Cherry 17 17 Honorable Mention

Cheyenne Central High Case MacKay 17 17 Honorable Mention

Evanston HS Lilly Olsen 17 17 Honorable Mention

Lander Valley HS Brinleigh Hoyt & Ava Hunter 17 17 Honorable Mention

Thunder Basin High Megan McGrady 17 17 Honorable Mention

Green River HS Victoria Smothers 16 16 Honorable Mention

Hot Springs County HS Talyah Myers 16 16 Honorable Mention

Hot Springs County HS Makayla Moore 16 16 Honorable Mention



Playwriting - Playwriting

School Name Contestant Name

Rd 1 Total

AwardPts Pts Pts

Sheridan HS Rachel (Ted) Keegan 20 20 40 All State

Cheyenne Central High Braden Lewis 20 19 39 All State

Torrington HS Sawyer Massie 19 19 38 All State

Wheatland Bernie Douglas 19 19 38 All State

Cheyenne Central High Wyatt Miller 20 16 36 All State

Cheyenne Central High Case MacKay 18 18 36 All State

Douglas HS Abi Ostrander 18 18 36 All State

Torrington HS Jayden Judkins 17 17 34 Honorable Mention

Shoshoni HS Travis McFarland 17 15 32 Honorable Mention

Sundance HS Josie Julian 16 16 32 Honorable Mention



RM O - Real Makeup Old

School Name Contestant Name

Rd 
1 Total

AwardPts Pts

Worland HS Megan Dobbs 19 19 All State

Big Horn HS Ayla Turley 18 18 All State

Campbell County HS Logan Wyatt Wilson 18 18 All State

Cheyenne Central High Gavin Jacobsen 18 18 All State



SD - Scene Design

School Name Contestant Name

Rd 1 Total

AwardPts Pts Pts

Natrona County HS Olivia Stephens 20 20 40 All State

Thunder Basin High Leona Matheson 20 20 40 All State

Wind River HS Liam Solt 20 20 40 All State

Cheyenne Central High Scarlett Bullock 20 18 38 All State

Green River HS Emily Russell 19 19 38 All State

Kelly Walsh HS Mikella Stangle 19 19 38 All State

Cheyenne Central High Jordan Wilch 17 17 34 Honorable Mention

Hot Springs County HS Zoey Larson 17 17 34 Honorable Mention

Campbell County HS Lariah Lamberson 18 15 33 Honorable Mention

East HS JoLynn Simonetti 16 16 32 Honorable Mention

Kelly Walsh HS Tyarra Montgomery 16 16 32 Honorable Mention

Star Valley HS Trapper Merritt 16 16 32 Honorable Mention



SF - Short Film

School Name Contestant Name

Rd 1 Total

AwardPts Pts Pts

Cheyenne Central 
High

Wyatt Miller 20 20 40 All State

Green River HS Keira Mollman 20 20 40 All State

Green River HS Brayden Thompson 20 20 40 All State

Riverton HS Ashtin Crew & Afton Powell & Kadie Crook & 
Hollis Nielsen & Aspyn Moss

20 20 40 All State

Shoshoni HS Cayden Harris & Corbin Brown 20 20 40 All State

Green River HS Rhiannon Schultz 17 17 34 Honorable Mention

Torrington HS Avery Hunter 17 17 34 Honorable Mention



Solo Act - Solo Acting

School Name Contestant Name

Rd 1 Total

AwardPts Pts Pts

Cheyenne South HS Mikayla Howatson 20 20 40 All State

Natrona County HS Jackson Keller 20 20 40 All State

Riverton HS Aquinnah Wiblemo 20 20 40 All State

Riverton HS Mia Pagnoni 20 20 40 All State

Sheridan HS Anaya Simmons 20 20 40 All State

Glenrock HS Cadence Miller 20 19 39 All State

Kelly Walsh HS Chase Christensen 20 19 39 All State

Rawlins HS Danielle Johnston 19 20 39 All State

Riverton HS Adriyanna Potter 19 20 39 All State

Sheridan HS Rachel (Ted) Keegan 20 19 39 All State

Torrington HS Cooper Smith 19 20 39 All State

Worland HS Liette Brown 20 19 39 All State

Glenrock HS Vitoria Rich 19 19 38 All State

Green River HS Keira Mollman 19 19 38 All State

Sheridan HS Prakash Landis 19 19 38 All State

Torrington HS Aubreeana Briggs 19 19 38 All State

Torrington HS Sawyer Massie 20 18 38 All State

Cheyenne Central High Braden Lewis 18 19 37 All State

Evanston HS Andrew Dover 18 19 37 All State

Green River HS Grace Gomez 18 19 37 All State

Rock Springs HS Harlie Morgan 19 18 37 All State

Sheridan HS Delenn Layher 18 19 37 All State

Green River HS Rhiannon Schultz 18 18 36 All State

Kelly Walsh HS Sadie Huseas 17 19 36 All State

Rock Springs HS Max Rogers 19 17 36 All State

Star Valley HS Abigail England 19 17 36 All State

Wind River HS Cody Harris 17 19 36 All State

Big Horn HS Vella Gee 17 18 35 Honorable Mention

East HS Sage White 17 18 35 Honorable Mention

East HS Nyah Herrera 18 17 35 Honorable Mention

Natrona County HS Sadie Verow 18 17 35 Honorable Mention



Rock Springs HS Emily Anderson 18 17 35 Honorable Mention

Star Valley HS Suzanna Engler 19 16 35 Honorable Mention

Thunder Basin High Avery Benedick 17 18 35 Honorable Mention

Worland HS Tori Colwell 19 16 35 Honorable Mention

Campbell County HS Ana Kanagy 17 17 34 Honorable Mention

Cheyenne Central High Wyatt Miller 19 15 34 Honorable Mention

Cheyenne South HS seanna lohmann 18 16 34 Honorable Mention

Kelly Walsh HS Bryn Lovelace 17 17 34 Honorable Mention

Shoshoni HS Gabriel Cornell 16 18 34 Honorable Mention

Sheridan HS Cobey Gonda 15 19 34 Honorable Mention

Sundance HS Josie Julian 17 17 34 Honorable Mention

Star Valley HS Aisley Ivie 17 17 34 Honorable Mention

Wheatland Lillian Fuentes 16 18 34 Honorable Mention

Glenrock HS Cherish Bishop 17 16 33 Honorable Mention

Kelly Walsh HS Michelle Stanley 16 17 33 Honorable Mention

Star Valley HS Koleea Burton 17 16 33 Honorable Mention

Cheyenne Central High Ori 
Bucklen-Lindgren

16 16 32 Honorable Mention

Lander Valley HS Miriam Washut 16 16 32 Honorable Mention

Natrona County HS Jackson Weiss 16 16 32 Honorable Mention

Rock Springs HS Molly Beard 16 16 32 Honorable Mention

Thunder Basin High Adysen Wright 15 17 32 Honorable Mention

Worland HS Cailyn Kysar 15 17 32 Honorable Mention

Wind River HS Jasper Beutler 16 16 32 Honorable Mention



Solo Mus - Solo Musical

School Name
Contestant 

Name

Rd 1 Total

AwardPts Pts Pts

East HS Riley Petruso 20 20 40 All State

Star Valley HS Brock Haderlie 20 20 40 All State

Big Horn HS Lydia Maurhoff 20 19 39 All State

Evanston HS Felisa Clarito 19 20 39 All State

Kelly Walsh HS Avery Lockwood 19 20 39 All State

Natrona County HS Jackson Keller 20 19 39 All State

Rock Springs HS Macie Byers 19 20 39 All State

Big Horn HS Lizzy Arcarese 19 19 38 All State

Big Horn HS Noah Maurhoff 18 20 38 All State

East HS Kourtney Keller 19 19 38 All State

Glenrock HS Cadence Miller 19 19 38 All State

Green River HS Katelyn Tanner 19 19 38 All State

Evanston HS Kade Peart 19 18 37 All State

Green River HS Taylor Kendall 20 17 37 All State

Riverton HS Cael Arbogast 18 19 37 All State

Riverton HS Kadie Crook 19 18 37 All State

Big Horn HS Emmie Rambur 18 18 36 All State

Campbell County HS Gracelyn Johnson 17 19 36 All State

Cheyenne Central High Shelby Kirkbride 18 18 36 All State

Douglas HS Liam Miller 18 18 36 All State

Jackson Hole HS Vivienne Mattheis 18 18 36 All State

Star Valley HS olivia burnham 16 20 36 All State

Star Valley HS Michelle Stucki 19 17 36 All State

Thunder Basin High Ellee Vanhemert 17 19 36 All State

Torrington HS Elías Bustamante 19 17 36 All State

Torrington HS Francesca Saland 18 18 36 All State

Cheyenne Central High David Schulz 17 18 35 Honorable Mention

CHS Drama Maury Boswell 17 18 35 Honorable Mention

Rawlins HS Abigail Howell 17 18 35 Honorable Mention

Rock Springs HS Emily Anderson 17 18 35 Honorable Mention

Sheridan HS Anaya Simmons 18 17 35 Honorable Mention



Torrington HS Callie Martin 20 15 35 Honorable Mention

Torrington HS Nora Jespersen 17 18 35 Honorable Mention

East HS Alyssa Hunt 18 16 34 Honorable Mention

Cheyenne Central High Kempton Perriton 14 20 34 Honorable Mention

Cheyenne Central High Walter Stewart 17 17 34 Honorable Mention

Evanston HS Owen Russell 17 17 34 Honorable Mention

Jackson Hole HS Phoebe Turner 18 16 34 Honorable Mention

Lander Valley HS Seth Hoyt 17 17 34 Honorable Mention

Rock Springs HS Caira Crosby 18 16 34 Honorable Mention

Sheridan HS Dayne Doke 17 17 34 Honorable Mention

Wheatland Eleni McKee 17 17 34 Honorable Mention

Worland HS Ellie Durrant 17 17 34 Honorable Mention

East HS Corbin Bratton 16 17 33 Honorable Mention

Cheyenne South HS Jayel Gilmore 15 18 33 Honorable Mention

Cheyenne South HS Selah Damey 16 17 33 Honorable Mention

Douglas HS Abi Ostrander 17 16 33 Honorable Mention

Evanston HS Tawnya Beck 16 17 33 Honorable Mention

Green River HS Rhiannon Schultz 17 16 33 Honorable Mention

Green River HS Madelyn Thomas 15 18 33 Honorable Mention

Riverton HS Adriyanna Potter 16 17 33 Honorable Mention

Rock Springs HS Ivie Schaechterle 16 17 33 Honorable Mention

Sheridan HS Prakash Landis 14 19 33 Honorable Mention

Star Valley HS Daphne Olsen 15 18 33 Honorable Mention

Worland HS Katelyn Cauffman 17 16 33 Honorable Mention

Big Horn HS Rhyder Scott 16 16 32 Honorable Mention

CHS Drama Rose Whelan 16 16 32 Honorable Mention

Cheyenne South HS Mariah Winemiller 16 16 32 Honorable Mention

Evanston HS Zoe Smith 13 19 32 Honorable Mention

Rawlins HS Audrey Ward 17 15 32 Honorable Mention

Sheridan HS Zane Doyle 16 16 32 Honorable Mention

Wheatland Sabella Douglas 16 16 32 Honorable Mention



S/D Dance - Solo/Duet Dance

School Name Contestant Name

Rd 1 Total

AwardPts Pts Pts

Kelly Walsh HS Tioga Bennett 20 19 39 All State

East HS Kaitlyn Marcum 19 19 38 All State

Star Valley HS Evelyn Mavy & Maya Mavy 16 18 34 Honorable Mention

East HS Kaitlyn Marcum & Kourtney 
Keller

16 16 32 Honorable Mention

Rock Springs HS Ava Nettik 16 16 32 Honorable Mention



S - Sound

School Name Contestant Name

Rd 1 Total

AwardPts Pts Pts

East HS Addisyn 
Rodriguez

20 18 38 All State

Natrona County HS Lilliana Griffin 19 17 36 All State

Campbell County HS Rachael Sousley 15 18 33 Honorable Mention

Shoshoni HS Eli Ballard 16 17 33 Honorable Mention

Green River HS Ashlyn 
McCormick

15 17 32 Honorable Mention



SM - Stage Management

School Name Contestant Name

Rd 1 Total

AwardPts Pts Pts

Natrona County HS August Schneider 20 19 39 All State

Douglas HS Alexis Sines 20 18 38 All State

Natrona County HS Ava Wallace 18 20 38 All State

Big Horn HS Lindsey Walker 17 20 37 All State

Green River HS Autumn Montoya 19 18 37 All State

Campbell County HS Amelia Stecker 20 15 35 Honorable Mention

Cheyenne South HS Carissa White 17 18 35 Honorable Mention

East HS Madeline Ranalletti 18 16 34 Honorable Mention

Torrington HS Serenity Minter 17 17 34 Honorable Mention

Cheyenne Central High Parker Miller 18 15 33 Honorable Mention

Cheyenne Central High Isabelle Conwell 16 17 33 Honorable Mention

Hot Springs County HS Rosie Wilson 18 15 33 Honorable Mention

Big Horn HS Ayla Turley 18 14 32 Honorable Mention

Riverton HS Austin Strickland 16 16 32 Honorable Mention
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